AdventureRun : The Big

Red Barn

Barn Night Ride RunWalk on 16th April 2021

5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20329
TRAIL20342
TA2030
TA2228
TA1876
TA2061
TA1932
TA1958
TRAIL20777
TRAIL20082
TA2360
TA2213

Adrie
Anzel
Bernice
Michelle
Gerda
Elizabeth
Jacqi
Kaylee Grace
Janine
Stacy
Tanya

Yvonne

Kamffer
Kamffer
Dos Santos
Cronje
Van Brakel
Beyleveldt
Beyleveldt
Beyleveldt
Rust
Poggenpoel
Blignaut

Gouveia

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

25
47
23
49
8
40
6
62
38
54
41

Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

00:36:50
00:36:54
00:41:05
00:41:21
00:42:18
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:44:35
00:52:12
00:59:03
01:02:12
01:05:34



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TRAIL20103 Bridget Wiid 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 00:19:15



Night Ride 22k:Male

oo T Foce Nombor ] Name ]_Sumame ] Actiy AT

TA2025 Johan Dippenaar Night Ride 22k Male Veteran (40-49) 00:57:01
2 2 1 TA1925 Taan Van Der Merwe Night Ride 22k Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:31
3 3 2 TRAIL20398 Henning De Jager Night Ride 22k Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:06



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

TA1910 Brian Beyleveldt 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:03:31
2 2 2 TA2048 Obed Baloyi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:41
3 3 3 TA2180 Francois Schutte 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:35:04



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumamo | activit S

1 TA1922 Jacques Blignaut 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:32:56
2 4 1 TRAIL20343 Johan Kamffer 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 00:36:59
3 5 1 TA1969 Mulalo Mukwena 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:37:04
4 6 1 TA2247 Werner Van Brakel 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 00:38:58
5 8 2 TA2369 Jacques Van Der Merwe 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:41:07
6 15 1 TA1988 Ethan Poggenpoel 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 12 to 15 00:58:58
7 17 2 TA1936 Marius Blignaut 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 58 Master (50-59) 01:02:10
8 20 3 TA2092 Gareth O Connell 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:09



